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SPECIFICATION SHEET

ltem no. 119990

Item description Table Lamp Destino vintage brass finish incl shade
Vintage brass finish | fravertine base
Including off-white shade

Suitable for Indoor use/dry locations only
Net weight (kg) 8.05
Net weight (Ibs) 17.74

DIMENSIONS

Dimensions (cm) W. 12.5 | max W. 35 | H. 90 cm
Dimensions (inch) W. 4.92” | max W. 13.78” | H. 35.43”
Base dimensions (cm) W.22|D.22cm
Base dimensions (inch) W. 8.66” | D. 8.66”
Wire length (cm) 270
Wire length (inch) 106.3
MATERIALS
119804 Table Lamp Destino vintage brass finish excl shade
Stainless steel | Travertine
Stainless steel grade SAE 202
115176 Shade Square rounded off-white st 35 x 35 x H.30cm

Fabric | Iron | Polyvinylchloride

SPECIFICATIONS

Assembly required? No assembly required
Lamp holder E27

Lamp holder gty 1

Plug C - Euro plug
Voltage 220 - 240 Volt
Rec. bulb wattage (max) 5 watt

Wattage (max) 5 watt

Light source Not included
Switch Hand switch
Shade support E27 Ring

Wire 2 core (0,75mm?)

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

119804 Table Lamp Destino vintage brass finish excl shade | 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m) 0.75

Carton width (m) 0.33

Carton height (m) 0.33

Carton cubage (m) 0.08168

Gross weight (kg) 9.1

HS code EU 94052990

Carton length (inch) 29.53

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject fo change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,
inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 07/04/2025
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Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)

Country of origin

115176

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject fo change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,

12.99
12.99
2.8845
20.06

India

Shade Square rounded off-white st 35 x 35 x H.30cm | 1 pc(s)

0.37

0.36

0.37
0.04928
1.3
94059900

14.57

1417

14.57

1.74031

2.87
9405994090

Netherlands
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